Texland

777 Main Street, Suite 3200

Ft. Worth, TX 76102

Goodding #1 F-30- tbs - 33e 3/
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250 2.50 12 0.88 2.19 2.19
398 1.48 122 0.88 1.30 3.48
897 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 12.22
1388 4.91 1 1.75 ' 8.59 20.81
1879 4.91 12 0.88 4.30 25.10
2369 4.90 3/4 1.31 6.43 31.54
2863 4.94 3/4 1.31 6.48 38.02
3354 4.91 1 1.75 8.59 46.61
3846 4.92 3/4 1.31 6.46 53.07
4339 4.93 1 1.75 8.63 61.70
4738 3.99 2 3.50 13.97 75.66
5293 5.55 1 1.75 9.71 85.37
5811 5.18 3/4 131 6.80 92.17
6301 4.90 1 1.75 8.58 100.75
6790 4.89 11/4 2.19 10.70 111.44
7314 5.24 1 1.75 9.17 120.61
7820 5.06 11/4 2.19 11.07 131.68
8412 5.92 114 219 12.95 144.63
8635 2.23 11/4 2.19 4.88 149.51

Michael Roghair - General

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / / M day of
2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

PR TAM
:,Q,f_:g; TAMME HUGGINS b=

May 21, 2008




